

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Obstruction of Cost -					
Item No - 1/1					
Providing & fixing of working benchmark - Benchmark Pillar					
Form TMB PNO - 2					
				Qty = 2 NOS	
				@ Rs. 5536.17/No	
				Rs. 11072.34	
Item NO - 1/1					
Providing & fixing of working benchmark - Reference Pillars					
Form TMB PNO - 2					
				Qty = 4 NOS	
				@ Rs. 2601.47/No	
				Rs. 10406.88	
Item NO - 2/2					
Cleaning and grubbing Road Land					
Form TMB PNO - (2)				Qty. 0.33M	
				@ Rs. 76926.08/4	
				Rs. 25386.21	
Item NO - 3/3					
Construction of embankment					
Form TMB PNO - 7					
				Qty = 864 m ³	
				@ Rs. 196.04/m ³	
				Rs. 169879.36	

Continuation

216243

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 4/4					
Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder - us					
Form TMS PNO-8					2213.4m ³
					Qty = 3054.850m ³
					CRS. 264.51/m ³
					CRS. 808030.2
Item No - 5/5					5870 53.200
Construction of Granular Sub Base - us.					
Form TMS PNO-9					874.8m ³
					Qty = 896.43m ³
					CRS. 3926.48/m ³
					CRS. 3564.836m
					3478625.20
Item No - 6/6					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting Stone Agg.					
ASBM Go-3 - us					
Form TMS PNO-9					303.70m ³
					Qty = 311.26m ³
					CRS. 6864.61/m ³
					CRS. 2136679.6
					2085115.200
Item No - 7/11					
Providing and fixing of typical MMS, informative					
Form TMS PNO-(2)					
					Qty = 4 Each
					CRS. 15881.53 Each
					CRS. 63526.2

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 8/17					
Brick masonry work					
in Cement mortar - 1:3 - m					
Form TMB PNO - 3					
				Qty = 5.76 m ³	
				@ Rs. 7449.94/m ³	
				Rs. 42912.22	
Item No - 9/18					
Plastering with Cement-					
mortar (1:4)					
Form TMB PNO - 3					
				Qty = 40.32 m ²	
				@ Rs. 290.21/m ²	
				Rs. 11701.22	
Item No - 10/19					
Painting two Coats including					
primer coat - 2:1					
Form TMB PNO - 3					
				Qty = 40.32 m ²	
				@ Rs. 137.55/m ²	
				Rs. 5546.22	
Item No - 11/20					
E/w for excavation for					
foundation - 2:1					
Form TMB PNO - 5					
				Qty = 61.12 m ³	
				@ Rs. 408.83/m ³	
				Rs. 24804.22	

Continuation

6515535

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO - 12/21					
Providing & laying Rec M-15					
Form TMB PNO - 6					
					Qty = 10.30 m ³
					Rate. 9074.95/m ³
					Rs. 934722
Item NO - 13/22					
Plain / Rein Cement Concrete					
Form TMB PNO - 6					3.836
					Qty = 64.08 m ³
					Rate. 10161.98/m ³
					Rs. 651186
Item NO - 14/23(A)					64.922
Providing & laying Rec					648700
Pipe - 1000 mm dia - 25					
Form TMB PNO - 6					
					Qty = 7.50 m
					Rate. 7960.74/m
					Rs. 59706
Item NO - 15/23(B)					
Providing & laying Rec					
Pipe - 800 mm dia - 25					
Form TMB PNO - 5					
					Qty = 15 m
					Rate. 3367.04/m
					Rs. 50506

Continuation

7367919

Continuation